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Name 
Successful-continued 
Brittain Wynyard & Co. Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 

Location 

Wellington 

Welding Engineer Services Co. Auckland 
Fletcher Mercha:1ts Ltd. Auckland 
The Lincoln Electric Co. (N.Z.) 
Ltd. Auckland 
Professional Electronics Ltd. Auckland 
Professional Electronics Ltd. Auckland 
B. E. Walker Ltd. Auckland 
Pacific Logistics Ltd. Waikanae 
Pacific Logistics Ltd. Waikanae 

Tender No: 964- Item Code:85030 
5 licence units of $53,200 each 

Bid 
$ 

616.00 

550.00 
500.00 

385.00 
154.00 
154.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

The Lincoln Electric Co. (N.Z.) 
Ltd. Auckland 665.00 
Hayman Ltd. Auckland 20.00 
A. P. Shale & Co. Ltd. Auckland 12.50 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 2 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 

Tender No: 965- Item Code:Ex85033 
IO licence units of $18,500 each 

Location 
Success/id 
R. T. S. Exports Ltd. 
Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home 
Appliance Division 
G. Tse & Co. Ltd. 
Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. 
Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. 
C. P. I. Housewares 
Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. 
Consolidated Plastics Auckland 
Hillsborough Products Ltd. 
The Saucerers Castle Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 

Auckland 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Taylor Freezer of N Z. Ltd. Auckland 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 966- Item Code:85036 
20 licence units of$17,750 each 

Location 

Bid 
$ 

1,851.00 

1,000.00 
905.00 
750.00 
460.00 
450.00 
350.00 
230.00 
210.00. 
205.00 

100.00 

Bid 
$ 

Rex Agencies Ltd. Auckland 25.00 
Rex Agencies Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 18 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 967- Item Code:85039 
20 licence units of $14,550 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 968- Item Code:85042 
20 licence units of $18,400 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 969- Item Code:85045 
36 licence units of $16,750 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 970- Item Code:Ex85048 
20 licence units of $5,900 each 

Name 
Successful 
Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. 
Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. 
Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Source Imports International 
Ltd. . 
Source Imports International 
Ltd. 
Source Imports International 
Ltd. 
Source Imports International 
Ltd. 
Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. 
Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Bid 
$ 

709.00 
690.00 
604.00 
510.00 
505.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 
400.00 
310.00 

Name 
Successful-continued 
Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. 
G. Tse & Co. Ltd. 
Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. 
Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. 
G. Tse & Co. Ltd. 
G. Tse & Co. Ltd. 
Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. 
G. Tse & Co. Ltd. 
Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
The Saucerers Castle Ltd. 
Hillsborough Products Ltd. 
Hillsborough Products Ltd. 
Hillsborough Products Ltd. 
Hillsborough Products Ltd. 
The Saucerers Castle Ltd. 
The Saucerers Castle Ltd. 
The Saucerers Castle Ltd. 
Invalid 
C. B. Radio (N.Z.) Manufacturing 
Ltd. 
C. B. Radio (N.Z.) Manufacturing 
Ltd. 
C. B. Radio (N.Z.) Manufacturing 
Ltd. 
C. B. Radio (N.Z.) Manufacturing 
Ltd. 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Tender No: 971- Item Code:85051 
20 licence units of $6,500 each 

Bid 
$ 

307.00 
250.00 
205.00 
200.00 
155.00 
150.00 
150.00 
110.00 
105.00 

100.00 
80.00 
70.00 
60.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
10.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

Name Location Bid 
Success! ul $ 

Source Imports International 
Ltd. Auckland 500.00 
Source Imports International 
Ltd. Auckland 500.00 
Source Imports International 
Ltd. Auckland 500.00 
Source Imports International 
Ltd. Auckland 500.00 
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd. Auckland 9.00 
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd. Auckland 8.00 
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd. Auckland 7.00 
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd. Auckland 6.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 12 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 972- Item Code:85054 
IO licence units of $18,600 each 

Location 

Tolley Industries Ltd. Agencies 

Bid 
$ 

Division Wellington 1,050.00 
Tolley Industries Ltd. Agencies 
Division Wellington 1,000.00 
Carrel & Carrel Ltd. Auckland 185.00 
Rex Agencies Ltd. Auckland 25.00 
Carrel & Carrel Ltd. Auckland I 0.00 
Rex Agencies Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 4 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 973- Item Code:85057 
25 licence units of $21,560 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

G. V. Wickens Ltd. Auckland 2,160.00 
Electropar Ltd. Auckland 222.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 23 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 974- Item Code:Ex85060 
10 licence units of$15,900 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

A. W. A. N.Z. Ltd. Wellington 525.00 
Production Engineering Co. Ltd. Marton 20.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 8 Licences Were Not Issued 


