# THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Name	Location	Bid
Successful—continued		\$
Brittain Wynyard & Co. Ltd.	Wellington	616.00
Unsuccessful	5	
Welding Engineer Services Co.	Auckland	550.00
Fletcher Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	500.00
The Lincoln Electric Co. (N.Z.)	ruckiunu	500.00
Ltd.	Auckland	385.00
Professional Electronics Ltd.	Auckland	154.00
Professional Electronics Ltd.	Auckland	154.00
B. E. Walker Ltd.	Auckland	100.00
Pacific Logistics Ltd.	Waikanae	100.00
Pacific Logistics Ltd.	Waikanae	100.00
Tender No: 964— I	tem Code:85030	
5 licence units of	\$53,200 each	
Name	Location	Bid
Successful		\$
The Lincoln Electric Co. (N.Z.)		
Ltd.	Auckland	665.00
Hayman Ltd.	Auckland	20.00
A. P. Shale & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	12.50
As Insufficent Bids Were Received	d, 2 Licences We	re Not Issued
Tender No: 965— Item Code:Ex85033		
Tender No: 965— Ite	em Code:Ex85033	3
Tender No: 965— Ite 10 licence units o		3
		3 Bid
10 licence units o Name	f \$18,500 each	-
10 licence units o Name Successful	f \$18,500 each Location	Bid \$
10 licence units o Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd.	f \$18,500 each	Bid
10 licence units o Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd. Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington	Bid \$
10 licence units o Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd.	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington	Bid \$ 1,851.00 1,000.00 905.00
10 licence units o Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd. Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home Appliance Division G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd.	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington	Bid \$ 1,851.00 1,000.00 905.00 750.00
10 licence units o Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd. Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home Appliance Division G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd.	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington	Bid \$ 1,851.00 1,000.00 905.00 750.00 460.00
10 licence units o Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd. Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home Appliance Division G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. C. P. I. Housewares	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington Auckland	Bid \$ 1,851.00 1,000.00 905.00 750.00 460.00 450.00
10 licence units o Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd. Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home Appliance Division G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. C. P. I. Housewares Babyfair N.Z. Ltd.	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington Auckland Wellington	Bid \$ 1,851.00 1,000.00 905.00 750.00 460.00 450.00 350.00
10 licence units o Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd. Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home Appliance Division G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. C. P. I. Housewares Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. Consolidated Plastics Auckland	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland	Bid \$ 1,851.00 1,000.00 905.00 750.00 460.00 450.00 350.00 230.00
10 licence units o Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd. Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home Appliance Division G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. C. P. I. Housewares Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. Consolidated Plastics Auckland Hillsborough Products Ltd.	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland Wellington	Bid \$ 1,851.00 1,000.00 905.00 750.00 460.00 450.00 350.00 230.00 210.00
10 licence units o Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd. Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home Appliance Division G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. C. P. I. Housewares Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. Consolidated Plastics Auckland Hillsborough Products Ltd. The Saucerers Castle Ltd.	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland	Bid \$ 1,851.00 1,000.00 905.00 750.00 460.00 450.00 350.00 230.00
10 licence units o Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd. Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home Appliance Division G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. C. P. I. Housewares Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. Consolidated Plastics Auckland Hillsborough Products Ltd. The Saucerers Castle Ltd. Unsuccessful	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland	Bid \$ 1,851.00 1,000.00 905.00 750.00 460.00 450.00 350.00 230.00 210.00 205.00
10 licence units o Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd. Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home Appliance Division G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. C. P. I. Housewares Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. Consolidated Plastics Auckland Hillsborough Products Ltd. The Saucerers Castle Ltd. Unsuccessful Taylor Freezer of N.Z. Ltd.	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland Muckland	Bid \$ 1,851.00 1,000.00 905.00 750.00 460.00 450.00 350.00 230.00 210.00
10 licence units o Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd. Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home Appliance Division G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. C. P. I. Housewares Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. Consolidated Plastics Auckland Hillsborough Products Ltd. The Saucerers Castle Ltd. Unsuccessful Taylor Freezer of N.Z. Ltd. Tender No: 966-1	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland tem Code:85036	Bid \$ 1,851.00 1,000.00 905.00 750.00 460.00 450.00 350.00 230.00 210.00 205.00
10 licence units of Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd. Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home Appliance Division G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. C. P. I. Housewares Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. Consolidated Plastics Auckland Hillsborough Products Ltd. The Saucerers Castle Ltd. Unsuccessful Taylor Freezer of N.Z. Ltd. <b>Tender No: 966- I</b> 20 licence units of	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland tem Code:85036 f \$17,750 each	Bid \$ 1,851.00 1,000.00 905.00 750.00 460.00 450.00 350.00 230.00 210.00 205.00
10 licence units o Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd. Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home Appliance Division G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. C. P. I. Housewares Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. Consolidated Plastics Auckland Hillsborough Products Ltd. The Saucerers Castle Ltd. Unsuccessful Taylor Freezer of N.Z. Ltd. Tender No: 966-1	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland tem Code:85036	Bid \$ 1,851.00 1,000.00 905.00 750.00 460.00 450.00 350.00 230.00 210.00 205.00 100.00 Bid
10 licence units of Name Successful R. T. S. Exports Ltd. Wrightson N. M. A. Ltd. Home Appliance Division G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. C. P. I. Housewares Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. Consolidated Plastics Auckland Hillsborough Products Ltd. The Saucerers Castle Ltd. Unsuccessful Taylor Freezer of N.Z. Ltd. <b>Tender No: 966- I</b> 20 licence units of	f \$18,500 each Location Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland Wellington Auckland tem Code:85036 f \$17,750 each	Bid \$ 1,851.00 1,000.00 905.00 750.00 460.00 450.00 350.00 230.00 210.00 205.00

Rex Agencies Ltd. Auckland 5.00 As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 18 Licences Were Not Issued

### Tender No: 967— Item Code:85039

20 licence units of \$14,550 each No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

#### Tender No: 968— Item Code:85042

20 licence units of \$18,400 each No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

# Tender No: 969- Item Code:85045

36 licence units of \$16,750 each No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

#### Tender No: 970— Item Code:Ex85048 20 licence units of \$5 900 each

20 licence units of	\$5,900 each	
Name	Location	Bid
Successful		\$
Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd.	Wellington	709.00
Sunter Trading Co. Ltd.	Wellington	690.00
Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd.	Wellington	604.00
Sunter Trading Co. Ltd.	Wellington	510.00
Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd.	Wellington	505.00
Source Imports International	-	
Ltd.	Auckland	500.00
Source Imports International		
Ltd.	Auckland	500.00
Source Imports International		
Ltd.	Auckland	500.00
Source Imports International		
Ltd.	Auckland	500.00
Babyfair N.Z. Ltd.	Wellington	400.00
Babyfair N.Z. Ltd.	Wellington	310.00

Name	Location	Bid
Successful—continued		\$
Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd. G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Babyfair N.Z. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. G. Tse & Co. Ltd. G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Sunter Trading Co. Ltd. G. Tse & Co. Ltd. Babyfair N.Z. Ltd.	Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington	307.00 250.00 205.00 200.00 155.00 150.00 150.00 110.00 105.00
Unsuccessful The Saucerers Castle Ltd. Hillsborough Products Ltd. Hillsborough Products Ltd. Hillsborough Products Ltd. Hillsborough Products Ltd. The Saucerers Castle Ltd. The Saucerers Castle Ltd. The Saucerers Castle Ltd. Invalid	Auckland Wellington Wellington Wellington Muckland Auckland Auckland	100.00 80.00 70.00 60.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 10.00
C. B. Radio (N.Z.) Manufacturing Ltd. C. B. Radio (N.Z.) Manufacturing Ltd. C. B. Radio (N.Z.) Manufacturing Ltd. C. B. Radio (N.Z.) Manufacturing Ltd.	Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

## Tender No: 971- Item Code:85051

20 licence units of \$6,500 each		
Name	Location	Bid
Successful		\$
Source Imports International		
Ltd.	Auckland	500.00
Source Imports International Ltd.	Auckland	500.00
Source Imports International Ltd.	Auckland	500.00
Source Imports International		
Ltd.	Auckland	500.00
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd.	Auckland	9.00
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd.	Auckland	8.00
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd.	Auckland	7.00
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd.	Auckland	6.00
As Insufficent Bids Were Received,	12 Licences Were	Not Issued

# Tender No: 972— Item Code:85054

To neence units of \$18,600 each			
Name	Location	Bid	
Successful		\$	
Tolley Industries Ltd. Agencies			
Division	Wellington	1,050.00	
Tolley Industries Ltd. Agencies			
Division	Wellington	1,000.00	
Carrel & Carrel Ltd.	Auckland	185.00	
Rex Agencies Ltd.	Auckland	25.00	
Carrel & Carrel Ltd.	Auckland	10.00	
Rex Agencies Ltd.	Auckland	5.00	
As Insufficent Bids Were Received,	4 Licences W	ere Not Issued	

# Tender No: 973— Item Code:85057

25 licence units of \$21,560 each			
Name	Location	Bid	
Successful		\$	
G. V. Wickens Ltd. Electropar Ltd. As Insufficent Bids Were Received	Auckland Auckland , 23 Licences Were	2,160.00 222.00 Not Issued	

# Tender No: 974— Item Code:Ex85060

10 licence units of \$15,900 each

Name	Location	Bid	
Successful		\$	
A. W. A. N.Z. Ltd.	Wellington	525.00	
Production Engineering Co. Ltd.	Marton	20.00	
As Insufficent Bids Were Received,	8 Licences Were No	ot Issued	

2263